BART Fiscal Year Weekday Average Exits

Station
Richmond
El Cerrito Del Norte
El Cerrito Plaza
North Berkeley
Berkeley
Ashby
MacArthur
19th Street Oakland
12th Street / Oakland City Center
Lake Merritt
Fruitvale
Coliseum / Oakland Airport
San Leandro
Bayfair
Hayward
South Hayward
Union City
Fremont
Concord
Pleasant Hill
Walnut Creek
Lafayette
Orinda
Rockridge
West Oakland
Embarcadero
Montgomery Street
Powell Street
Civic Center
16th Street Mission
24th Street Mission
Glen Park
Balboa Park
Daly City
Colma
Castro Valley
Dublin / Pleasanton
North Concord / Martinez
Pittsburg/BayPoint
South San Francisco
San Bruno
San Francisco Airport
Millbrae
West Dublin

Total

FY04
3,264
7,279
3,696
3,436

10,529
3,797
6,044
7,623

11,899
4,803
6,232
7,308
4,803
4,769
4,261
2,729
3,719
5,868
5,154
6,160
5,520
3,018
2,563
4,552
4,227

29,438

29,706

22,491

18,609
8,469

11,004
6,559

11,864
7,319
3,770
2,080
6,365
1,625
4,752
1,910
1,470
3,084
2,802

306,570

FY0S5 FY06 FYO7 FY08
3,289 3,251 3,257 3,468
7,398 7,707 7,831 8,213
3,704 3,852 4,087 4,268
3,512 3,674 3,819 3,963
10,393 10,703 11,175 11,814
3,933 4,141 4,286 4,522
6,230 6,622 6,968 7,559
7,899 8,416 8,454 8,891
11,783 12,038 12,290 12,705
4,756 5,012 5,306 5,704
6,687 7,048 7,250 7,479
6,921 7,339 7,813 7,492
4,836 4,908 5,118 5,282
4,757 4,995 5,185 5,465
4,320 4,452 4,553 4,670
2,757 2,860 2,894 3,076
3,725 3,898 4,011 3,981
6,099 6,495 6,818 7,164
5,118 5,250 5,384 5,545
5,962 6,044 6,030 6,246
5,616 5771 5,887 6,124
3,034 3,132 3,226 3,392
2,612 2,651 2,716 2,831
4,587 4,820 4,921 5,168
4,309 4,516 4,695 5,053
30,012 31,584 33,453 36,094
30,233 31,276 33,052 34,472
22,691 23,272 26,170 27,897
18,645 18,463 19,061 20,313
8,813 9,529 10,177 10,907
11,119 11,579 12,178 12,500
6,514 6,941 7,418 7,633
11,734 12,251 13,302 13,827
7,275 7,879 8,257 8,590
3,221 3,181 3,350 3,632
2,129 2,234 2,388 2,478
6,572 6,995 7,503 7,858
1,606 1,648 1,832 2,115
4,818 4,868 4,986 5,117
2,589 2,540 2,565 2,837
1,773 2,007 2,142 2,451
3,505 3,773 3,981 4,859
3,229 3,349 3,570 4,124

310,717 322,965 339,359 357,775

FY09
3,468
7,971
4,290
4,019

12,019
4,355
7,781
9,305

12,617
5,848
7,317
6,919
5211
5,453
4,641
2,974
3,841
7,175
5,359
6,081
6,114
3,413
2,841
5,324
5,094

35,486

34,098

27,064

20,088

11,221

12,479
7,564

14,122
8,096
3,759
2,452
7,913
2,093
5,102
2,940
2,698
5,569
4,535

356,712

FY10 FY11l
3,284 3,426
7,352 7,511
4,120 4,242
3,817 3,967
11,317 11,749
3,943 4,129
7,596 8,015
9,161 9,675
11,856 12,181
5,490 5,618
6,893 7,180
6,191 6,564
4,933 5,124
5,039 5,154
4,275 4,451
2,727 2,966
3,787 3,853
6,932 7,332
4,978 5,196
5,782 5,924
5,920 6,104
3,316 3,417
2,763 2,766
5,120 5,267
4,895 5,050
34,310 35,603
32,163 33,711
24,676 25,139
18,432 18,119
10,546 10,461
11,576 11,590
6,931 6,823
12,414 11,464
7,513 8,159
3,487 3,640
2,311 2,389
7,561 7,481
1,843 2,015
4,792 5,000
2,748 2,833
2,611 2,865
5,068 5,380
4,516 5,069
652

334,984 345,256

*West Dublin Station service commenced on February 19, 2011.
The weekday average for West Dublin is based on the station in service for the entire fiscal year.
The weekday average for just the time period when the station was in service is 1,772.
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